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13.04.2023

Ergebnisse

2430 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Bavarian Spring Classic

AQHA Show 1
Sylvia Eigler
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
62 Pepupthecielo
131 AS Peppy Little Lena
60 BE Coeur D Broady
169 Slidin Shine Diamond
166 Chics Like Guns
97 Custom Me Pistol
105 Mousemans Blue Jac
2 Kings Pretty Dream
107 Hollywoods Greatest
102 Mr Rietta Dakota
363 Stormita Dun It

16:56

Datum der Show: 11.-16.4.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wern, Dagmar
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Risse, Franziska
Krause, Lothar
Sedlmeier, Kathrin
Hanus, Andrea

Fritz, Sandra

Go6tz, Franziska
Sahner, Kerstin
Heinrich, Melanie

Pauli, Nathalie
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Ergebnisse

2430 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Bavarian Spring Classic
AQHA Show 2
Helga Hommel

Start-
nummer
62
60
131
166
169

97
107
105

102
363

16:56

Name des Pferdes

Pepupthecielo

BE Coeur D Broady
AS Peppy Little Lena
Chics Like Guns
Slidin Shine Diamond
Custom Me Pistol
Hollywoods Greatest
Mousemans Blue Jac
Kings Pretty Dream
Mr Rietta Dakota

Stormita Dun It

Datum der Show: 11.-16.4.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wern, Dagmar

Risse, Franziska
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Sedlmeier, Kathrin
Krause, Lothar
Hanus, Andrea
Sahner, Kerstin
Fritz, Sandra

Gotz, Franziska
Heinrich, Melanie

Pauli, Nathalie
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Ergebnisse

2430 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Bavarian Spring Classic
AQHA Show 3
Alexandra Jagfeld

Start-
nummer
62
60
2
166
169
131
97
105
107
102
363

16:56

Name des Pferdes

Pepupthecielo

BE Coeur D Broady
Kings Pretty Dream
Chics Like Guns
Slidin Shine Diamond
AS Peppy Little Lena
Custom Me Pistol
Mousemans Blue Jac
Hollywoods Greatest
Mr Rietta Dakota

Stormita Dun It

Datum der Show: 11.-16.4.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wern, Dagmar
Risse, Franziska
Gotz, Franziska
Sedlmeier, Kathrin
Krause, Lothar
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Hanus, Andrea

Fritz, Sandra

Sahner, Kerstin
Heinrich, Melanie

Pauli, Nathalie
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2430 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Bavarian Spring Classic
AQHA Show 4
Sylvia Katschker

Start-
nummer
62
166

60

97
105
169
131
107
102
363

16:56

Name des Pferdes

Pepupthecielo

Chics Like Guns

BE Coeur D Broady
Kings Pretty Dream
Custom Me Pistol
Mousemans Blue Jac
Slidin Shine Diamond
AS Peppy Little Lena
Hollywoods Greatest
Mr Rietta Dakota

Stormita Dun It

Datum der Show: 11.-16.4.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wern, Dagmar
Sedlmeier, Kathrin
Risse, Franziska
Go6tz, Franziska
Hanus, Andrea

Fritz, Sandra

Krause, Lothar
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Sahner, Kerstin
Heinrich, Melanie

Pauli, Nathalie



